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TAXACT TEXAS BOWL DEPTH CHART
OFFENSE

LT	 76	 Caleb Rogers	 6-5	 305	 Jr.-2L
	 66	 Matt Keeler	 6-6	 305	 So.-SQ

LG	 70	 Weston Wright	 6-6	 320	 Sr.-3L
	 73	 Cade Briggs	 6-3	 300	 Sr.-TR

C	 56	 Dennis Wilburn	 6-3	 320	 Sr.-TR
	 65	 Sheridan Wilson	 6-5	 285	 Fr.-HS

RG	 75	 Jacoby Jackson	 6-6	 335	 Fr.-RS
	 77	 Ethan Carde	 6-8	 320	 Sr.-2L

RT	 71	 Monroe Mills	 6-6	 315	 So.-TR 
	 79	 Ty Buchanan	 6-6	 295	 Fr.-TR

QB	 12	 Tyler Shough	 6-5	 230	 Sr.-1L
	 2	 Behren Morton	 6-2	 210	 Fr.-RS

RB	 4	 SaRodorick Thompson	 6-0	 220	 Sr.-3L
-or-	 28	 Tahj Brooks	 5-10	 230	 Jr.-2L
	 0	 Cam’Ron Valdez	 5-9	 205	 Fr-RS

TE	 88	 Baylor Cupp	 6-6	 250	 Jr.-TR
	 43	 Henry Teeter	 6-4	 245	 Sr.-1L 
	 89	 Jayden York	 6-4	 240	 So-SQ	

X	 9	 Jerand Bradley	 6-5	 215	 Fr.-RS
	 6	 J.J. Sparkman	 6-4	 220	 So.-1L

Y	 1	 Myles Price	 5-10	 180	 Jr.-2L
	 20	 Nehemiah Martinez I 	 5-9	 205	 So.-1L

H	 14	 Xavier White	 6-0	 190	 Sr.-2L
-or-	 13	 Brady Boyd	 6-1	 195	 So.-TR 

Z	 19	 Loic Fouonji	 6-4	 220	 So.-1L
	 10	 Trey Cleveland III	 6-4	 190	 Jr.-2L

DEFENSE

NT	 95	 Jaylon Hutchings	 6-0	 310	 Sr.-3L
	 42	 Vidal Scott Jr.	 6-1	 285	 Sr.-TR

DT	 97	 Tony Bradford Jr.	 6-1	 300	 Sr.-3L
	 98	 E’Maurion Banks	 6-5	 305	 Fr.-RS

EDGE	 5	 Myles Cole	 6-6	 285	 Sr.-TR 
-or-	 43	 Joseph Adedire	 6-3	 270	 Fr.-HS

WILL	 6	 Kosi Eldridge	 6-0	 230	 Sr.-3L
	 13	 Jacob Rodriguez	 6-1	 235	 So.-TR

MIKE	 1	 Krishon Merriweather	 6-0	 235	 Sr.-2L
	 32	 Tyrique Matthews	 5-11	 235	 Sr.-3L

OLB	 8	 Jesiah Pierre	 6-2	 245	 Jr.-1L 
-or-	 11	 Dimitri Moore	 6-3	 235	 Sr.-TR
-or-	 17	 Isaac Smith	 6-6	 245	 Fr-RS

STAR	 9	 Marquis Waters	 6-1	 215	 Sr.-1L
	 7	 Adrian Frye	 6-0	 205	 Sr.-4L

CB	 0	 Rayshad Williams	 6-3	 195	 Sr.-1L
	 7	 Adrian Frye	 6-0	 205	 Sr.-4L

S	 25	 Dadrion Taylor-Demerson	 5-11	 195	 Sr.-3L
	 21	 Cameron Watts	 5-11	 195	 Sr-2L

S	 18	 Tyler Owens	 6-2	 200	 Sr.-TR
	 31	 Joseph Plunk	 5-10	 180	 So.-SQ

CB	 24	 Malik Dunlap	 6-3	 215	 Sr.-1L
	 22	 Maurion Horn	 5-11	 175	 Fr-HS

SPECIAL TEAMS
P	 31	 Austin McNamara	 6-4	 195	 Sr.-3L
	 37	 Brook Honore’	 6-0	 185	 Fr.-HS

K	 36	 Trey Wolff	 6-4	 210	 Sr.-3L
	 99	 Gino Garcia	 6-2	 200	 Jr.-TR

LS	 30	 Jackson Knotts	 5-11	 185	 So.-1L
	 61	 Jacob Mauch	 6-3	 220	 Jr.-SQ

KO	 36	 Trey Wolff	 6-4	 210	 Sr.-3L
	 99	 Gino Garcia	 6-2	 200	 Jr.-TR

H	 31	 Austin McNamara	 6-4	 195	 Sr.-3L
	 2	 Behren Morton	 6-2	 210	 Fr.-RS

KR	 86	 Jordan Brown	 5-11	 185	 So.-TR 
	 14	 Xavier White	 6-0	 190	 Sr.-2L
	 1	 Myles Price	 5-10	 180	 Jr.-2L
	 20	 Nehemiah Martinez I 	 5-9	 205	 So.-1L

PR	 1	 Myles Price	 5-10	 180	 Jr.-2L
-or-	 7	 Adrian Frye	 6-0	 205	 Sr.-4L
-or-	 82	 Drew Hocutt	 6-0	 185	 So.-TR
-or-	 14	 Xavier White	 6-0	 190	 Sr.-2L

Joseph Adedire	 A-day-dee-ray
E’Maurion Banks	 e-mar-ee-un
Keyon Blankenbaker	 Key-on / Blank-N-baker
Philip Blidi	 Blee-dee
Jerand Bradley	 Jer-un
Tahj Brooks	 Taj
Ethan Carde	 Card
Bryson Donnell	 Don-L
Coy Eakin	 E-Kin
Kosi Eldridge	 Co-sigh
Loic Fouonji	 Low-ick / Fun-G

Adrian Frye	 Fry
James Grando	 Gron-do
Brooke Honore’	 Hono-Ray
Maurion Horn	 Mare-E-on
Ty Kana	 Can-uh
Syncere Massey	 Sincere / Mass-E
Trevon McAlpine	 Trey-von
Gabe Oladipo	 Ol-lah-dee-po
Jesiah Pierre	 Jah-sigh-ah
Vidal Scott Jr.	 Va-Dell
Tyler Shough	 Shuck

Dadrion Taylor-Demerson	 Day-dree-un
SaRodorick Thompson	 Sah-rod-rick
Chadarius Townsend	 Cha-dar-ee-us
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